16000129271

(Requestor's Name)	
, ,	
(Address)	
(Address)	
(O)+ (O)+++ (7)+ (O)+++++ (9)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP WAIT	MAIL
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	
(Bocament Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Sta	tus
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
	1

Office Use Only



100334133851

2019 SEP 13 //// 8:24

T GLASS

SEP 1 6 2019

CORPORATE
ACCESS,

When you need ACCESS to the world

INC.

236 East 6th Avenue, Tallahassee, Florida 32303 P.O. Box 37066 (32315-7066) ~ (850) 222-2666 or (800) 969-1666. Fax (850) 222-1666

1			WALK IN	
		PIC	CK UP: 9/13 Glinda	
		CERTIFIED COPY		
	хх	РНОТОСОРУ		
		cus		
	хх	FILING	LLC AMEND	
1.		Green Bay Asset	s, LLC	
2.		(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCU		2019 S.T.P.
3.		(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCU	JMENT #)	
4.		(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCU	JMENT #)	7:3 #7
5.		(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCU	JMENT #)	
		(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCU	JMENT #)	
6.		(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCU	JMENT #)	
CDU	CTA	I INSTRUCTIONS:		

COVER LETTER

	ation Section of Corporations	
	EEN BAY ASSETS, LLC	
SUBJECT:	Name of Limited Liability Company	
The enclosed Arti	icles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.	
Please return all c	orrespondence concerning this matter to the following:	
	MILDREY MONTES DE OCA	
	Name of Person	
	ROZENCWAIG & NADEL, LLP	
	Firm/Company	
	301 W HALLANDALE BEACH BLVD.	2019
	Address	S 61
	HALLANDALE BEACH/ FLORIDA/ 33009	· · · SE
	City/State and Zip Code	ω († · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	ENTITIES@RNFLAW.COM	· = ::
	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)	. i : 영
For further inform	ation concerning this matter, please call:	ŧ.
MILDREY MON	TES DE OCA 954 455-5100 at ()	
	Name of Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number	
Enclosed is a chec	k for the following amount:	
■ \$25.00 Filing:	Fee \$\square\$ \$30.00 Filing Fee & \$\sum \$55.00 Filing Fee & \$\sum \$60.00 Filing Fee & \$\sum \$60.	of Status &

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

GREEN BAY ASSETS, LLC					
(Name of the Lim	ited Liability Comp (A Florida Limited	any as it now appears on our Liability Company)	records.)		
The Articles of Organization for this Limited I Florida document number L16000129271	Liability Company	y were filed on 07/07/2010	5	and assi	gned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following	lowing:				
A. If amending name, enter the new name	of the limited liab	bility company here:			
N/A					
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the	words "Limited Liabi	ility Company," the designatio	n "LLC" or the abbr	eviation "L.I	C."
Enter new principal offices address, if appli	cable:	301 W HALLANDALE	BEACH BLVD		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREE	ET ADDRESS)	HALLANDALE BEACH			
		FLORIDA 33009			
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		301 W HALLANDALE	BEACH BLVD	2019 82	
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE	BOX)	HALLANDALE BEAC	H :-	-5	
	<u>.</u>	FLORIDA 33009		(J)	
		 -			<u> ال</u> ِّنِّ الْمُنْ الْمُنْ الْمُن
B. If amending the registered agent and registered agent and/or the new registered of	or registered of ffice address her	ffice address on our re e:	ecords, <u>enter th</u>	e name o	f the ne
Name of New Registered Agent:	ROZENCWAI	G & NADEL, LLP			·
New Registered Office Address:	301 W HALLA	ANDALE BEACH BLVD			
Name of New Registered Agent:		Enter Florida street	address		
	HALLANDAL	E BEACH	_, Florida	7	
		City		Zip Code	<u></u>

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Address</u>	Type of Action
MGR	CARLOS MATA	301 W HALLANDALE BEACH BLVD	≣ Add
		HALLANDALE BEACH FLORIDA 33009	□ Remove
			Change
MGR	ALFONSO DURAN	6741 ORANGE DR.	
		DAVIE, FLORIDA 33314	■ Remove
			Change
			Add
			□ Řemove
			Changer
			☐ Remove
			□ Change
			
			□ Remove
			Change
			□ Add
			□ Remove
			Change

	ending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.) N/A	
-		•
_		•
-		
-		
-		
-		
_		
_		
_		
_		
_		
_		
_	2019	
_	<u>က်</u>	
		[3] a
_	φ.	,,
Effecti	ve date, if other than the date of filing: (optional)	
Note:	ective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to 605. If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be liste ent's effective date on the Department of State's records.	.0207 (3) ed as the
the rec) The	ord specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlie 90th day after the record is filed.	er of:
Dated	SEPTEMBER 12 2019	
Dateu _	,	
	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member	
	GAD IVAN GOLDSTEIN/ MEMBER	
	Typed or printed name of signee	